CANNY “ROW

RESTAURANT

Starters

Mains

Grill

Additions

Sauces

Sides

Desserts

Haggis bon bons, whisky peppercorn sauce

Pan-fried scallops, pea purée, crispy pancetta, black pudding crumb
Chicken liver parfait, chutney, toasted soda bread

Beetroot, pomegranate and toasted almond salad, rasplberry vinaigrette @
Vegetable tempura, sweet chilli and oriental dips @

Soup of the day with bloomer

Beetroot cured smoked salmon with dill creme fraiche pickled cucumber, seeded
soda bread toast

Chicken & bacon Caesar salad, parmesan, egg, crouton, Caesar dressing

60z Scotch beef burger with haggis, local Cheddar, whisky peppercorn sauce, fries
Char grilled cajun chicken stack burger, brioche bun, aioli, fries

Battered haddock, chunky chips, tartare sauce, minted pea purée

Pan seared fillet of salmon, pea and leek risotto, parmesan, tarragon oil

Rigatoni wild mushroom, pea, parmesan and truffle @

Seared bacon chop, pineapple chutney, egg, chunky chips

Smoked haddock, bacon and leek rigatoni with a white wine cream and chive sauce

Roasted sweet potato and red lentil dahl, pilaf rice and chapati @

80z 28 day aged Scotch rib-eye (local grass fed black angus beef)
70z 28 day aged Scotch fillet (local grass fed black angus beef)

All served with mushrooms roast tomato, onion rings, skinny fries, dressed salad

Two Troon bay langoustines

Three pan fried west coast scallops

Whisky & peppercorn
Garlic & herb butter @

Red wine jus

Chunky chips @
Skinny fries @
Onion rings @
Sweet potato fries @
House salad @

Local vegetables @

Selection of chefs gelatos @

Sticky toffee pudding, ice cream @

Vanilla panna cotta, raspberries, shortbread @

Cranachan, Scottish raspberries, cream, toasted oats & whisky @
Salted caramel, brownie & banana sundoe @

Selection of Scottish cheeses @

£8.50
£13.95
£9.50
£8.25
£8.25
£5.95
£12.50

£9.50

£16.95
£16.95
£15.95
£17.95
£14.95
£16.95
£15.95
£14.95

£32.50
£36.00

£12.00
£12.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.95
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£11.00

ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request.
We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:

O ®

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

Please speak to a member of our team before ordering.





