

Starters	Haggis bon bons, whisky peppercorn sauce	£8.50
	Pan-fried scallops, pea purée, crispy pancetta, black pudding crumb	£13.95
	Chicken liver parfait, chutney, toasted soda bread	£9.50
	Beetroot, pomegranate and toasted almond salad, raspberry vinaigrette 👁	£8.25
	Vegetable tempura, sweet chilli and oriental dips 🚳	£8.25
	Soup of the day with bloomer	£5.95
	Beetroot cured smoked salmon with dill crème fraîche pickled cucumber, seeded soda bread toast	£12.50
	Chicken & bacon Caesar salad, parmesan, egg, crouton, Caesar dressing	£9.50
Mains	6oz Scotch beef burger with haggis, local Cheddar, whisky peppercorn sauce, fries	£16.95
	Char grilled cajun chicken stack burger, brioche bun, aioli, fries	£16.95
	Battered haddock, chunky chips, tartare sauce, minted pea purée	£15.95
	Pan seared fillet of salmon, pea and leek risotto, parmesan, tarragon oil	£17.95
	Rigatoni wild mushroom, pea, parmesan and truffle 👽	£14.95
	Seared bacon chop, pineapple chutney, egg, chunky chips	£16.95
	Smoked haddock, bacon and leek rigatoni with a white wine cream and chive sauce	£15.95
	Roasted sweet potato and red lentil dahl, pilaf rice and chapati 💀	£14.95
Grill	Poz 20 day agod Sootob rib aya (looglarges fod black angus boof)	£32.50
	8oz 28 day aged Scotch rib-eye (local grass fed black angus beef)	£36.00
	7oz 28 day aged Scotch fillet (local grass fed black angus beef) All served with mushrooms roast tomato, onion rings, skinny fries, dressed salad	230.00
	All served with mushrooms roast tomato, onlonnings, skining mes, dressed salad	
Additions	Two Troon bay langoustines	£12.00
	Three pan fried west coast scallops	£12.00
Sauces	Whicky S papparagen	£3.50
	Whisky & peppercorn Garlic & herb butter ♥	£3.50
		£3.50
	Red wine jus	£3.30
Sides	Chunky chips ▼	£4.95
	Skinny fries 🚾	£4.00
	Onion rings 🚾	£4.50
	Sweet potato fries 👨	£4.50
	House salad 👨	£4.50
	Local vegetables •	£4.50
	Selection of chefs gelatos ®	£5.95
Desserts	Sticky toffee pudding, ice cream 👽	£8.50
	Vanilla panna cotta, raspberries, shortbread ♥	£8.50
	Cranachan, Scottish raspberries, cream, toasted oats & whisky	£8.50
	Salted caramel, brownie & banana sundae 💿	£8.50
	Selection of Scottish cheeses •	£8.50 £11.00
		£11.00

## **ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES**

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:



